Datasheet                                                                                                   MSO/UPO2000 Series
 1 / 25
Instruments.uni-trend.com
Datasheet
MSO/UPO2000 Series Digital Oscilloscope
Datasheet                                                                                                   MSO/UPO2000 Series
 2 / 25
Instruments.uni-trend.com

CSA C22.2#61010-2-030:2018 Ed.2
*The MSO/UPO2000 series have been certified by CE, UKCA, cETLus.
Order information
 Description Standard
Quantity per
Carton
Order No.
Model MSO2204-S (200MHz,2GSa/s,4CH+16
digital, AWG)
1
MSO2204-S
MSO2104-S (100MHz,2GSa/s,4CH+16
digital, AWG)
1
MSO2104-S
MSO2202-S (200MHz,2GSa/s,2CH+16
digital, AWG)
1
MSO2202-S
MSO2102-S (200MHz,2GSa/s,2CH+16
digital, AWG)
1
MSO2102-S
MSO2204 (200MHz,2GSa/s,4CH+16
digital)
1
MSO2204
MSO2104 (100MHz,2GSa/s,4CH+16 digital) 1 MSO2104
MSO2202 (200MHz,2GSa/s,2CH+16 digital) 1 MSO2202
MSO2102 (100MHz,2GSa/s,2CH+16 digital) 1 MSO2102
UPO2204 (200MHz,2GSa/s,4CH) 1 UPO2204
UPO2104 (100MHz,2GSa/s,4CH) 1 UPO2104
UPO2202 (200MHz,2GSa/s,2CH) 1 UPO2202
UPO2102 (100MHz,2GSa/s,2CH) 1 UPO2102